
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 6 JUNE, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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RIPCORD

CLASSIC CARPENTERS

UNTOLD

BLOOM

THE BEST OF

60 SUMMERS

PENDULUM

RISING WITH THE SUN

THIS IS ACTING

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

SHIFT

STRANGE LOOP

ANTHOLOGY

FLUME

TOGETHER

THE VERY BEST

SEVEN SONNETS AND A SONG

WACO

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

Keith Urban

Dami Im

Rates

Rüfüs

The Wiggles

Graeme Connors

Winterbourne

The Cat Empire

Sia

Hilltop Hoods

The Living End

Paul Dempsey

Kate Ceberano

Flume

Marina Prior & Mark Vincent

INXS

Paul Kelly

Violent Soho

Cold Chisel

CAP/EMI

SME

WAR

SIO/SME

ABC/UMA

ABC/UMA

ISL/UMA

TWO/INE
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GE/UMA

DEW/UMA

EMI

ABC/UMA

FCL/WAR

SME

PET/UMA

GAWD/UMA

IOU/UMA

CC/UMA
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78

7

172

6

11

129

4744465

88875150102

ABK004

SWEATA009

4794051

4785233

4786559

TCE011CD

IR5241CD

GER021

DEW9000836

4777227

4788941

FCL75CD

88985314732

5335934

GAWD024S

IOU143

CCC002
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